INCLIZATION RaPORT

Field Nanme County Lz4 _ State _lew lexico
Cperator  MNobil 0il Corvoration 4ddress _Box 633 Nidland, Texas 79701
Lease llare & lWo. __Bridres State ®ell YNo. 1/1 Survey Totco

RECORD CF INCLINATICN

&ngle of Accunlative
Depth (feet) Incliration (degrses) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

250 1/2 2.20 2.20
500 1/4 1.10 3.30
736 1/2 2.08 5.38
1000 ] 1/4 1.16 6.54

1250 1/2 2,20 8.7, *
1500 1 4.38 13.12
175 1/4 .95 14.07
2250 1/2 4.7 18.72
2750 1 8.75 27.53
3360 1 10.68 38.21
4180 1/4 3.17 41.38
4530 3/4 4459 £5.97
4784, 3/4 3.33 49.30
5290 1 €.86 58.16
6055 1 13.39 71.55
6632 3/4 7.56 79.11
6965 1 5.23 §4.91
7495 3/4 6.9 91.88
7675 - 1/2 1.58 93.46
8330 11/4 14.28 107.74
8750 1/2 3.70 111.44
Totel displacesment 111 .44

Survey was run in _ Onen iole Distance to the nearest leass line feet.

Certification of versonal knowledge of Inclinaticn Data:

I hereby certify that T have personal knowledge of the dats and feucts placed on tais
form, and that such information iven zbove is true and comnlete,
b IS
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Sigrature

MARGUT DRILLING CCPANY
Company

Stete of Texas )
County of Midlerd )

Before me, the urdersicned, = Fotary Public in =2ri for saig County and 3State, on this
’ e ’ J ’

day persorally appearad DELTON MARCUM » known to me to be ths rerson whose
naze is subscribed to tre foregoing instrument, and acxnowladeed to me that he exseutad the
same for the purpese and consideration tnerein expresced and in the capacity therein stated.
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GIVEL UMND3R MY HAlD &N0 SZaL 07 OFFICE 7TiIS 4th pav o September 19 70
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Notary Pub%ié,in ard Tor said County and State
E v
June 1, 1971
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